Sunday

Monday

Bronx CB11's December 2025 Calendar

Tuesday

2

Wednesday

3

Thursday

4

All committee meetings are currently held at the BxCB11 Office at 1741 Colden Avenue and

Friday

emotely via Webex.

Saturday

6

8

Immaculate
Conception

9

7:00 PM Health &
Social Services
Committee (Click
here)

10

7:00 PM Parks,
Recreation,
Sanitation &

Environmental
Protection
Committee (Click

herd)

11

1:00 PM DSC
(This meeting is
legally closed to

the public)

12

13

14

15

16

6:00 PM Housing
& Land Use
Committee (Click

7:00 PM
Leadership
Committee (Click

herd)

17

7:00 PM
Economic
Development &
Public Safety
Committee (Click

herd)

18

6:45 PM Public
Hearing and Full
Board (Click
here)

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

OFFICE

CLOSED:
Christmas Day

28 29 3 0 3 ] Nov 2025 Jan 2026
= a9 1 N §F N M R R
| .

. . . 5 s a1
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
e 17 18 19 20 21 22 18 19 1 2 20 0
PR NO SO WD S0 25 2% 27 2B 29 30 3
30

Last modified 12/22/2025. Torequest any spedial accommodations, pkease call (718) 892-6262 at least 72 hours prior to any CB11 meeting or event.


https://www.nyc.gov/assets/bronxcb11/downloads/pdf/meetings/agendas/2025/12/health.pdf
https://www.nyc.gov/assets/bronxcb11/downloads/pdf/meetings/agendas/2025/12/parks.pdf
https://www.nyc.gov/assets/bronxcb11/downloads/pdf/meetings/agendas/2025/12/housing.pdf
https://www.nyc.gov/assets/bronxcb11/downloads/pdf/meetings/agendas/2025/12/economic_development.pdf
https://www.nyc.gov/assets/bronxcb11/downloads/pdf/meetings/agendas/2025/12/public_hearing.pdf
https://www.nyc.gov/assets/bronxcb11/downloads/pdf/meetings/agendas/2025/12/housing.pdf



