

Bronx CB11's December 2025 Calendar

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday																																																																																											
	1	2	3	4	5	6																																																																																											
All committee meetings are currently held at the BxCB11 Office at 1741 Colden Avenue and remotely via Webex.																																																																																																	
7	8 Immaculate Conception	9 7:00 PM Health & Social Services Committee (Click here)	10 7:00 PM Parks, Recreation, Sanitation & Environmental Protection Committee (Click here)	11 1:00 PM DSC (This meeting is legally closed to the public)	12	13																																																																																											
14	15	16 6:00 PM Housing & Land Use Committee (Click here) 7:00 PM Leadership Committee (Click here)	17 7:00 PM Economic Development & Public Safety Committee (Click here)	18 6:45 PM Public Hearing and Full Board (Click here)	19	20																																																																																											
21	22	23	24	25 OFFICE CLOSED: Christmas Day	26	27																																																																																											
28	29	30	31	<div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-around;"> <div style="border: 1px solid #000080; padding: 5px; background-color: #ffffcc;"> <p style="text-align: center; margin: 0;">Nov 2025</p> <table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse; font-size: 0.8em;"> <tr><td>S</td><td>M</td><td>T</td><td>W</td><td>T</td><td>F</td><td>S</td></tr> <tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td style="text-align: center;">1</td></tr> <tr><td>2</td><td>3</td><td>4</td><td>5</td><td>6</td><td>7</td><td>8</td></tr> <tr><td>9</td><td>10</td><td>11</td><td>12</td><td>13</td><td>14</td><td>15</td></tr> <tr><td>16</td><td>17</td><td>18</td><td>19</td><td>20</td><td>21</td><td>22</td></tr> <tr><td>23</td><td>24</td><td>25</td><td>26</td><td>27</td><td>28</td><td>29</td></tr> <tr><td>30</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr> </table> </div> <div style="border: 1px solid #000080; padding: 5px; background-color: #ffffcc;"> <p style="text-align: center; margin: 0;">Jan 2026</p> <table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse; font-size: 0.8em;"> <tr><td>S</td><td>M</td><td>T</td><td>W</td><td>T</td><td>F</td><td>S</td></tr> <tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td style="text-align: center;">1 2 3</td></tr> <tr><td>4</td><td>5</td><td>6</td><td>7</td><td>8</td><td>9</td><td>10</td></tr> <tr><td>11</td><td>12</td><td>13</td><td>14</td><td>15</td><td>16</td><td>17</td></tr> <tr><td>18</td><td>19</td><td>20</td><td>21</td><td>22</td><td>23</td><td>24</td></tr> <tr><td>25</td><td>26</td><td>27</td><td>28</td><td>29</td><td>30</td><td>31</td></tr> </table> </div> </div>			S	M	T	W	T	F	S							1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30							S	M	T	W	T	F	S							1 2 3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
S	M	T	W	T	F	S																																																																																											
						1																																																																																											
2	3	4	5	6	7	8																																																																																											
9	10	11	12	13	14	15																																																																																											
16	17	18	19	20	21	22																																																																																											
23	24	25	26	27	28	29																																																																																											
30																																																																																																	
S	M	T	W	T	F	S																																																																																											
						1 2 3																																																																																											
4	5	6	7	8	9	10																																																																																											
11	12	13	14	15	16	17																																																																																											
18	19	20	21	22	23	24																																																																																											
25	26	27	28	29	30	31																																																																																											